
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

15 

111 

7 

27 

51 

Name 

Gage Grant 

Ryan Queen 

Lucas Tarango 

Devin Bidegain 

Keaton Wiegers 

Points 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

3.345 

3.493 

16.138 

29.880 

Total Tm 

12:17.511 

12:20.856 

12:21.004 

12:33.649 

12:47.391 

Best Tm 

47.309 

47.454 

47.419 

48.199 

49.182 

In Lap 

8 

10 

13 

12 

9 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/2/2023 6:29:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #3 - Rain make-up 
06 TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:52:05 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

4/2/2023 16:15 


